
House Charlotte Approved Lenders List

Mortgage Lender Loan Officer  Email Address Office Phone 

Academy Mortgage Lonnie Johnson NMLS ID# 1404917 lonnie.johnson@academymortgage.com 315-400-7650
Robert Love NMLS ID# 87564 rob.love@academymortgage.com 704-606-5811

Mason Davies NMLS ID# 2023384 mason.davies@academymortgage.com 513-313-9913

Raymond Robinson NMLS ID# 50229 raymond.robinson@academymortgage.com 704-281-7041

Walter Henderson NMLS ID#1447458 walter.henderson@academymortgage.com 843-373-1554

Ameris Bank Barry MacDonald   NMLS ID#1577952 barry.mcdonald@amerisbank.com 704-779-5005

Tim Hege  NMLS ID# 77058 tim.hege@amerisbank.com 704-451-5983

Jill Burgess NMLS ID# 100425 jill.burgess@amerisbank.com 336-978-5120

American Financial Network, Inc. Chris Conlon  NMLS ID# 80749 CConlon@afncorp.com 704-609-5017

Nate Cooper NMLS ID# 717266 ncooper@afncorp.com 330-605-1913

American Security Mortgage Suzanne Devine  NMLS ID# 108135 sdevine@1asmc.com 704-319-4831

Todd Croy NMLS ID# 91428 tcroy@1asmc.com 704-488-7763

Lori Couick NMLS ID# 107415 lcouick@1asmc.com 704-491-2935

Austin Bergstrom NMLS ID# 2248179 abergstrom@1asmc.com 704-302-4909

Deanna Valeo NMLS ID# 91421 dvaleo@1asmc.com 704-488-1421

Marc Hayes NMLS ID# 1431133 mhayes520@gmail.com 336-601-8699

Atlantic Bay Mortgage Group Terence Guess II  NMLS ID# 1400129 terenceguess@atlanticbay.com 215-280-2294

Anthony Garshnick  NMLS ID# 85018 tonyg@atlanticbay.com 704-778-6205

Atlantic Coast Mortgage Nicholas Breaux NMLS ID# 2072599 nbreaux@acmllc.com 985-519-1801

Claudia Gutierrez NMLS ID# 55855 cgutierrez@acmllc.com 704-808-0581

Bonnie Jackson NMLS ID# 450491 bjackson@acmllc.com 704-877-9166

Karyn McAlpin NMLS ID# 505392 kmcalpin@acmllc.com 704-754-0192

Spencer Morgans NMLS ID# 1947431 smorgans@acmllc.com 571-309-2444

Nancy Rosenfeld NMLS ID# 1249322 nrosenfeld@acmllc.com 336-601-3860
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Bank of America Wendell Hill  NMLS ID# 119373 wendell.hill@bofa.com 704-459-7108

Brandon Smith   NMLS ID# 582768 bsmith98@bofa.com 704-975-3740

William Martinez NMLS ID# 1211318 willie.martinez@bofa.com 608-215-9962

Kelly Melerine NMLS ID# 1460292 kelly.melerine@bofa.com 980-263-2375

Dana Tobias NMLS ID# 284362 dana.tobias@bofa.com 919-423-8321

Brian Levy NMLS ID# 977243 brian.levy@bofa.com 980-293-0863

Bank of England Aaron Sine  NMLS ID# 106550 asine@boemortgage.com 919-608-0702

Bay Equity Ryan Daly  NMLS ID# 91404 rdaly@bayeq.com 704-491-7902

Bridgewater Capital, Inc. Lenzi Moore NMLS ID# 1659845 lmoore@bridgewatercapital.com 704-333-4500

Morgan Wise NMLS ID# 540373 mmayer@bridgewatercapital.com 336-709-1628

Cardinal Financial Company Chris Killion  NMLS ID# 589266 chris.killion@cardinalfinancial.com 704-469-5926 
(Sebonic is a DBA of Cardinal Financial) John Madeira  NMLS ID# 90415 john.madeira@cardinalfinancial.com 610-791-6203 

Mark Norris NMLS ID# 89987 greg.norris@cardinalfinancial.com 704-516-4778

Certainty Home Lending Sally Cash  NMLS ID# 108698 scash@certaintyhomelending.com 704-957-0541
(Guaranteed Rate is DBA Certainty Home Lending) Brittany Jefferies NMLS ID# 2365444 bjefferies@certaintyhomelending.com 704-267-4844

Cross Country Mortgage George Wise  NMLS ID# 85124 George.Wise@myccmortgage.com 980-254-4938

Kathryn Seagle  NMLS ID# 113131 Katie.Seagle@myccmortgage.com 704-724-9542

Pam Abirached  NMLS ID# 1424048 Pam.Abirached@myccmortgage.com 704-779-3826

Sandy Dickinson  NMLS ID# 54205 sandy.dickinson@myccmortgage.com 704-577-0144

Stacy Kimrey NMLS ID# 76615 stacy.kimrey@ccm.com 704-578-4321

Todd Koeck NMLS ID# 2130606 todd.koeck@ccm.com 704-621-7991

DHI Mortgage Gregory Farmer  NMLS ID# 595611 jgfarmer@dhimortgage.com 704-682-3107

Samnang Un  NMLS ID# 879990 slun@dhimortgage.com 704-589-1582

Paul Metzger NMLS ID# 968607 pmmetzger@dhimortgage.com 704-420-4103
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DHL Mortgage Dejana Veseli NMLS ID# 1749777 dveseli@dhlmortgage.com 586-899-4924

Edge Home Finance Micah Greene NMLS ID# 962913 Micah.greene@edgehomefinance.com 704-572-6091

Empower Home Loans Fallon Smith  NMLS ID# 1520358 fsmith@empowerhl.com 757-761-4153

Fairway Independent Mortgage Karl Hoeferlin  NMLS ID# 119420 karlh@fairwaync.com 704-749-3689

Karen Moravus  NMLS ID# 447961 karen.moravus@fairwaymc.com 704-918-6000

George Treminio  NMLS ID# 1709868 george.treminio@fairwaymc.com 336-653-1165

Mary Ellen MacDonald  NMLS ID# 788549 maryellen.macdonald@fairwaymc.com 704-650-2565

Erin Callaghan NMLS ID# 1810935 erinc@fairwaymc.com 443-370-4240

Blake Keziah NMLS ID# 2001397 blakek@fairwaymc.com 704-816-9307

Laura Lail NMLS ID# 570231 laura.lail@fairwaymc.com 980-240-1938

Andrea Kindley NMLS ID# 93066 akindley@fairwaymc.com 704-902-6371

First Bank Ashley Eubanks  NMLS ID# 429929 aeubanks@localfirstbank.com 919-796-9931

Monica Moses NMLS ID# 1651906 mmoses@localfirstbank.com 910-225-3399

Susan Kirk NMLS ID# 198918 skirk@localfirstbank.com 704-351-2986

First Citizens Bank Karen Hunter  NMLS ID# 245419 karen.hunter@firstcitizens.com 704-682-4594

Kent Burnett NMLS ID# 511351 kent.burnett@firstcitizens.com 919-620-9723

Claudette Stewart NMLS ID# 1454368 Claudette.stewart@firstcitizens.com 281-203-4656

Gateway Mortgage Josh Vasquez NMLS ID# 2282983 josh.vasquez@gatewayloan.com 980-777-1235

Geneva Financial Crystal McMoore NMLS ID# 2088298 cmcmoore@genevafi.com 901-212-7771

Guaranteed Rate Jonathan Buerkert NMLS ID# 1940342 jon.buerkert@rate.com 803-261-7851

Rita Hazell NMLS ID# 863577 rita.hazell@rate.com 704-302-2641

Guild Mortgage Lorrie Womble  NMLS ID# 680201 lwomble@guildmortgage.net 609-876-3392

Trezven Wright NMLS ID# 2082740 trezven.wright@guildmortgage.net 803-567-1399

Anthony Watson NMLS ID# 2083986 anthony.watson@guildmortgage.net 803-567-6682
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Habitat for Humanity NC NMLS ID #1624283 Sara Davison sdavison@habitatcharlotte.org 704-716-7063

Home Trust Bank Catherine Etemad  NMLS ID# 437924 Catherine.Etemad@htb.com 980-785-4534

Reginald Miles NMLS ID# 214972 reggie.miles@htb.com 301-529-5983

Leverage Lending Group Brian Colan NMLS ID# 2221144 brian@lendwithleverage.com 203-232-6805

Evangelos Dateris NMLS ID# 40034 angelo@lendwithleverage.com 704-507-2479

Monarch Mortgage Cathy Edwards NMLS ID# 557385 cedwards@monarch1893.com 410-961-5979

Erica Johnson NMLS ID# 1627540 ejohnson@monarch1893.com 919-570-0039

Carleton Pickett NMLS ID# 92626 cpickett@monarch1893.com 919-274-0215

DeMario Stanley NMLS ID# 101851 dstanley@monarch1893.com 919-322-8118

Movement Mortgage Cher Lemos  NMLS ID# 505117 cher.lemos@movement.com 980-721-1836

Heather Aucello  NMLS ID# 203766 heather.aucello@movement.com 704-806-4624

Dana Meadows  NMLS ID# 70961 dana.meadows@movement.com 704-763-9728

Liz Thomas  NMLS ID# 109925 liz.thomas@movement.com 704-996-9981

James Hayden  NMLS ID# 99010 james.hayden@movement.com 980-253-2192

Michael Troche  NMLS ID# 1630036 michael.troche@movement.com 704-806-9782

Lisa Qualls  NMLS ID# 438081 lisa.qualls@movement.com 704-906-5557

Lindsey Capell  NMLS ID# 938995 lindsey.capell@movement.com 704-634-6654

Chris Coghill  NMLS ID# 1002646 chris.coghill@movement.com 803-448-8922

Sahaad Washington NMLS ID#1446971 sahaad.washington@movement.com 267-629-4181

Lindsey Goins NMLS ID# 505112 lindsey.goins@movement.com 704-877-8833

Michelle Moyer Thula NMLS ID# 1429332 michelle.moyer@movement.com 803-348-5505

Luke Carrender NMLS ID# 1501833 luke.carrender@movement.com 704-713-7320

Melissa Shearer NMLS ID# 210721 melissa.shearer@movement.com 704-608-5056

Deanna Bryant NMLS ID# 2008297 deanna.bryant@movement.com 704-728-9188

Katie Underwood NMLS ID# 874750 katie.underwood@movement.com 614-595-7124

Jason Yang NMLS ID# 1995517 jason.yang@movement.com 704-657-0092

Shawneke Wilson NMLS ID# 1575907 shawneke.wilson@movement.com 704-618-4378

Jake Beresheski NMLS ID# 2108815 Jake.beresheski@movement.com 252-213-3755
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Movement Bank Chris Bushnell NMLS ID# 2058327 chris.bushnell@movementbank.com 315-412-2369

Yulia Beder NMLS ID# 1675813 yulia.beder@movementbank.com 704-804-0633

Michael Curtis NMLS ID# 1296208 michael.curtis@movementbank.com 704-233-7373

NACA Carol Clarke  NMLS ID# 639371 cclarke@naca.com 704-563-7676

Rochelle Montgomery  NMLS ID# 1493373 rmontgomery@naca.com

 Sheneathia De La Oz  NMLS ID# 1532990 sheneathiadelaoz@naca.com

Erna Wilson  NMLS ID# 1602124 erna.wilson@naca.com 704-536-7676 Ext. 1447

Washington Ryles  NMLS ID# 1523734 wryles@naca.com 704-258-2171

Lourdes Woods  NMLS ID# 1073128 lourdes.woods@naca.com 606-230-6222

Jewel Stephens  NMLS ID# 1943894 jewel.stephens@naca.com 704-536-7676

Melody Coleman NMLS ID# 2178707 melody.coleman@naca.com 704-536-7676

Thomas Rhodes NMLS ID# 2331168 thomas.rhodes@naca.com 919-440-4097

Nijah Bellamy NMLS ID# 2052755 nijah.bellamy@naca.com 919-578-4645

Latisha Geter NMLS ID# 612407 lgeter@naca.com 808-302-0827

Jamie Rockhold NMLS ID# 2429709 jamie.rockhold@naca.com 720-232-6372

Daniel Rodriguez NMLS ID# 1865945 daniel.rodriguez@naca.com 980-293-2842

Angel Perez-Souffront NMLS ID# 2297717 angel.souffront@naca.com 206-674-6222

Angela Barnett NMLS ID# 1910736 angela.barnett@naca.com 706-592-8628

Oscar Montoya NMLS ID# 953725 oscarmontoya@naca.com 857-328-8952

New American Finance Oscar Reto  NMLS ID# 505436 oscar.reto@nafinc.com 704-839-1978

Bernardo Caceres NMLS ID# 112883 bernardo.caceres@nafinc.com 704-807-0333

Nexa Mortgage Brandi Christian NMLS ID# 2066876 bchristian@nexamortgage.com 980-264-9214

Stephanie Washington NMLS ID# 2270617 swashington@nexamortgage.com 704-953-0423

Christopher Dingle NMLS ID# 2224646 cdingle@nexamortgage.com 843-954-2886

Michael Bolos NMLS ID# 2132372 michael.bolos@ehlmtg.com 980-433-0310

Matthew Lake-Nestor NMLS ID# 2050201 matt@lakegrouprealty.com 980-298-1440

NorthPointe Bank Carey Kaufman  NMLS ID# 788820 carey.kaufman@northpointe.com 704-771-6541

Diasha Labaze  NMLS ID#19900200 diasha.labaze@northpointe.com 704-790-4919
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NorthPointe Bank (cont'd) Amy Lykins NMLS ID# 2349795 amy.lykins@northpointe.com 704-677-2235

NVR Mortgage Finance, Inc. Andrew Stevens   NMLS ID# 1593773 astevens@nvrinc.com 240-549-4659

Lindsey Johnson   NMLS ID# 1898211 ljohnson@nvrinc.com 518-821-2926

Erin Pugh  NMLS ID# 646189 epugh@nvrinc.com 704-870-1254
Trent Babb   NMLS ID# 1998473 tbabb@nvrinc.com 704-330-9581

Park National Bank Rob Melton NMLS ID# 2109147 Rob.melton@parknationalbank.com 704-219-8161

Shamara Stephens NMLS ID# 2035690 sj.stephens@parknationalbank.com 314-494-7618

Pinnacle Financial Partners Danny Davis   NMLS ID# 1332950 danny.davis@pnfp.com 980-359-1127
(formerly Bank of NC) Jeannine Crane  NMLS ID#1074095 jeannine.crane@pnfp.com 980-359-1112

Keisha Johnston   NMLS ID# 1112029 keisha.johnston@pnfp.com 704-331-7355

Leslie Person  NMLS ID#1512311 leslie.person@pnfp.com 919-913-3208

Alton Terron Johnson NMLS ID# 323690 terron.johnson@pnfp.com 980-666-4359

Heather Breedlove NMLS ID# 476645 heather.breedlove@pnfp.com 336-285-7421

Prime Lending Bliss Green  NMLS ID# 116122  bliss.green@primelending.com 704-241-5135

Shannon Vardis NMLS ID# 1875307 shannon.vardis@primelending.com 904-394-1419

Rapid Mortgage Brenda Jarvis  NMLS ID# 1828128 bjarvis@emailrmc.com 704-582-2594

Courtney Harris NMLS ID# 928745 charris@mytruloan.com 704-327-0138

Robert Holk NMLS ID# 2075886 rholk@emailrmc.com 704-236-9339

Jeff Williams NMLS ID# 387486 jwilliams@emailrmc.com 704-763-7261

Mila Koniukhova NMLS ID# 2085840 lkoniukhova@emailrmc.com 929-256-8590

Brad McGuirt NMLS ID# 589203 wmcguirt@rapidmortgage.com 704-451-1051

Regions Bank Dwight Crawford NMLS ID# 76305 dwight.crawford@regions.com 980-875-8334
Pamela Anderson-Rudd  NMLS ID# 2087026 pam.rudd@regions.com 704-625-6124

Derrick Wright NMLS ID# 656857 derrick.wright@regions.com 706-669-4151

Sheri Whitley NMLS ID# 63346 sheri.whitley@regions.com
Debbie Berry NMLS ID# 537291 debbie.berry@regions.com 843-817-4202

Tony Garcia NMLS ID# 224036 tony.garcia@regions.com 571-246-4373

Reliance First Capital Courtney Corcoran NMLS ID# 1832912 ccorcoran@relaincefirstcapital.com 631-747-4399
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Reliance First Capital (cont'd) Toi Meade NMLS ID# 49626 tmeade@reliancefirstcapital.com 704-970-1534

Sonney Davenport NMLS ID# 71687 sdavenport@reliancefirstcapital.com 704-634-4008

Teresa Dowsett NMLS ID# 2467654 TDowsett@reliancefirstcapital.com 704-970-1538

Melissa Foy NMLS ID# 1685569 mfoy@reliancefirstcapital.com 504-239-8808

RNA Mortgage Robert Scott NMLS ID# 864576 rscott@rnamortgage.com 704-818-4803

Shavita Miller NMLS ID# 2066407 vmiller@rnamortgage.com 704-893-1860

Amber Cook NMLS ID# 2045966 acook@rnamortgage.com 803-810-2916

Nicole Olvera NMLS ID# 2066404 nolvera@rnamortgage.com 704-818-4798

Self Help Credit Union Tina Webb-Bouttry  NMLS ID# 1514439 tina.webb-bouttry@self-help.org 704-409-5937

Shondra Tanner  NMLS ID# 729648 shondra@self-help.org 919-956-4489 

Southend Financial, LLC Cindy Rodriguez NMLS ID# 2046337 cindy@southendfinancial.com 252-412-4878

Wesley Keene NMLS ID# 2030568 trey@southendfinancial.com 615-818-2147

South State Bank Charlene Davis NMLS ID# 414515 charlene.davis@southstatebank.com 704-619-5466

Rosa Chavarria NMLS ID# 414535 rosa.chavarria@southstatebank.com 704-206-7937

Arthur Green NMLS ID# 448251 arthur.green@southstatebank.com 704-323-4309

Catriona Harrelson NMLS ID# 2109530 catriona.harrelson@southstatebank.com 803-530-3056

Nicole Reeves NMLS ID# 1402066 nicole.reeves@southstatebank.com 828-337-7119

Brittany Stockman NMLS ID# 2269314 brittany.stockman@southstatebank.com 843-754-2665

Summit Funding Jonathan Kloc NMLS ID# 2298274 Jon.Kloc@summitfunding.net 704-756-8699

Gelisa Edwards NMLS ID#1734846 gelisa.edwards@summitfunding.net 404-905-5338

Supreme Lending Salley-Jane Busk  NMLS ID# 269729 SallyJane.Busk@SupremeLending.com 704-609-8600

TD Bank MJ Watkins NMLS ID# 2340633 majurial.watkins@td.com 980-230-0719

Desiree Humphries NMLS ID# 1452674 desiree.humphries@td.com 704-641-0722

Ellen Scott NMLS ID# 1325497 ellen.scott@td.com 757-632-9584

Thrive Mortgage Yolonda Vaughn NMLS ID#1501702 yolonda.vaughn@thrivemortgage.com 980-494-0739 

Nasim Al-Hakim NMLS ID# 480012 nasim.al-hakim@thrivemortgage.com 571-436-9370
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Truist Bank Richard Samko NMLS ID# 1102408 richard.samko@truist.com 704-728-2838

Marta Tataje  NMLS ID# 659140 marta.tataje@truist.com 704-904-3058

Lindsay Bell  NMLS ID# 1064713 lindsay.bell@truist.com 704-622-4223

Amy Maxie NMLS ID# 950542 amy.maxie@truist.com 803-327-4339

Brian Campbell NMLS ID# 414499 Brian.Campbell@Truist.com 336-247-6449

Nicole Fleming NMLS ID# 971117 Nicole.Fleming@Truist.com 919-662-5693

US Bank Jonna Johnson NMLS ID# 41730 jonna.johnson@usbank.com 515-202-5133

Hulbert Glenn NMLS ID# 373859 hulbert.glenn@usbank.com 704-842-4136 

UMortgage Solutions Alex Mignone NMLS ID# 1985463 alex@umortgagesolutions.com 704-891-6468

Uwharrie Bank Mortgage Jeff Trout  NMLS ID# 94845 jtrout@uwharrie.com 980-960-5640

Michael Prickett NMLS ID# 97524 mprickett@uwharrie.com 704-726-6999

Luis La Jara NMLS ID# 2166853 llajara@uwharrie.com 980-345-7041
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